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3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HaumeHoBaHme obcnyxueatowero baHka: AK "AnokabaHk"
Current account: 20210000404477753001
MFI: 14
4 PETMCTPALUVOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOM:

NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCTBEHHOM 206186265
Hanorosou cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMm rocynapcTBeHHOW CTaTUCTUKM

K®C: 145
OKIMO: 20662915
OKOHX: 93180
COATO: 1726277

Mokasarenu CpVIHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSAHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,1

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,18
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,12
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 1,76

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX ooHAoB 1,34

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 2,07
funds:

O6beM HauMCNEHHbIX A0X0O0B MO LeHHbIM OyMaramM B OTYETHOM rogy
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock)

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:)

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share)

On other securities (in percentage to the face
value of one share)

MUmelowasicsa 3a00/1KEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

N3mMeHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
UCNONIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

narta narta D .N.0.

NPUHATUS BCTYNNEHNS

peweHus K

0653aHHOCTAM

01.07.2019 01.07.2019 Xapxaes
Anvwep
Jxypakynosuny

01.07.2019 01.07.2019 KypaHbaes
KaxpamaH
Kyukaposuy

01.07.2019 01.07.2019 Cawbaynnaes
Anunwep
3adhaposuy

01.07.2019 01.07.2019 bBekHazapos
KamonnpaonH

TypcyHoBUY

JonxHocTb

Mpencepatenb

HabnionaTtenbHbli
(Moneuntenbckoro)

coseta AO

«TenepaanokaHan

«Yoshlar»

Ynen HC

YneH HC

Ynen HC

OpraH N36paH
SMUTEHTA, (Has3HauyeH)/
NPUHSABLINABbIBEAEH U3
pelweHne cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHne
cpoka
MONHOMOYNIA)

Obwee N3bpaH
cobpaHme (HasHaueH)
aKUMOHEpPOB

Obwee N3bpaH
cobpaHme (HasHayeH)
aKUMOHEpPOB

Obuiee N36paH
cobpaHve (HasHayeH)
aKUMOHEpPOB

Obwee BblBEAEH U3
cobpaHne cocTasa
aKLMOHEPOKYBOEH)
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01.07.2019 01.07.2019

01.07.2019 01.07.2019

01.07.2019 01.07.2019

HyputaomHos
Xapuipynna
BakunpxaHoBuy

Xumatynnaes
HycpaTtunna
Hypmatynnaesuy

AxmynoB
KobunxoH
Xonnkosuny

Unen HC

Ynen HC

McnonHuTenbHbIA
opraH

Obwee N3bpaH
cobpaHme (HasHayeH)
aKUMOHEpPOB

Obwee N3bpaH
cobpaHme (HasHaueH)
aKUMOHEpPOB

Obwee N3bpaH
cobpaHvne (HasHayeH)
aKUMOHEPOB

OcCHOBHbIe cBeAeHUs1 0 AO0MNOJIHUTESIbHO BbiNyLW,eHHbIX UEeHHbIX 6ymarax (3al10.l'IHSIETCS|,
eC/in B OTYETHOM nepuoge ocyLwecTBnsANCA BbiNyCK UEHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, I'Ipl/lHFlBlJJI/II7I peweHne o Bbinycke

[ata 1 HoMep rocyaapcTBEHHON perucTpaumm

KonnyectBo UeHHbIX 6ymar (wT.) 1 06bem

Bbinycka (cyMm)

Cnocob pasmelieHns LeHHbIx bymar
Cpoku pasmelleHus

Hara Havyana

JlaTta okoHYaHus

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHuWe CylecTBEHHOr0 Ne

hakta CyLeCTBEHHOro
pakTa

PeweHns, npuHsATbIE BbICWINM 6

OpraHoM ynpaBneHns aSMUTEeHTa

MameHeHne B cocTase 8

HabnogaTtenbHOro coeeTa,

PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUMX NN

WCNONIHNTENBLHOMO OpraHa

M3amMeHeHns B cnncke 36

adPUIMpoBaHHbIX AL,

Hata
HaCTynneHns
CYILECTBEHHOI 0
hakta

01.07.2019

01.07.2019

01.07.2019

Hata
ny6nnkauun
CYLLECTBEHHOrO
hakTta

19.07.2019

16.07.2019

16.07.2019
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HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS

000
010
011
012
000
020
021

022

030

040
050

060

070

080
090
100

110

111

Ha Havano
OT4YETHOro
nepvona

2208506.00

1086841.00

1121665.00

2958493.00

2958493.00

559482.00

559482.00

Ha koHel,
OTYETHOro
nepvona

6410884.00

1324156.00

5086728.00

587301.00

587301.00

559482.00

559482.00



Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022 130 4639640.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 881549.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 881549.00

(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160

2700)

Finished products (2800) 170

Goods (2900 less 2980) 180

Future expenses (3100) 190

Deferred expenses (3200) 200

Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 2244137.00

+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211

Receivables due from buyers and 220 2187621.00
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions 230
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries 240
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200) 250 1255.00
Advances to suppliers and contractors 260 40926.00
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270 14335.00

budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280
insurance (4500)

6233511.00

923409.00

923409.00

146679.00

2430120.00

2402400.00

15317.00

12403.00



Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

443775.00

443775.00

3569461.00

8209101.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

1038000.00

3935669.00

822846.00

28435.00

112280.00

385736.00

385736.00

3885944.00

10119455.00

1038000.00

4895077.00

894853.00



TOTAL ON SECTION | (lines 410 480 5937230.00 6827930.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers = 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580

7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590

(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630 600 2271871.00 3291525.00

+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)



including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

2271871.00

587174.00

37826.00

167391.00

612682.00

824838.00

41960.00

2271871.00

8209101.00

2591525.00

232573.00

215196.00

625082.00

599299.00

860486.00

58889.00

3291525.00

10119455.00



Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHue Kona 3a CoOoTBETCTBYIOWMIA 3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,
nokasarens cTp. nepvoA Npownoro roga
LOX04bl pacxonbl LoX0o4bl pacxonbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKM) (NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKN)
Net revenue from 010 23732728.10 24599427.70

sales of products
(goods, works and

services)

Cost of goods sold 020 21793623.00 22790395.80
(goods, works and

services)

Gross profit (loss) from 030 1939105.10 1809031.90

sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures, 040 1774936.70 1695202.50
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell 050

Administrative 060 497197.90 576450.80
expenses

Other operating 070 1277738.80 1118751.70
expenses

Expenses of the 080

reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from 090 224.70 595.60
operating activities

Income (loss) from 100 164393.10 114425.00
main activity (lines
030-040+090)



Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

39073.20
38772.10
301.10
67667.20
67667.20
135799.10
135799.10

45503.10
44310.90
1192.20
4080.70
4080.70
155847.40
155847.40



Income tax 250 28434.60 70696.80

Other taxes and fees 260 5487.30

on profits

Net profit (loss) of 270 101877.20 85150.60

the reporting period

(lines 240-250-260)

13 Information on audit report

HaumeHosaHve [ata Homep Bwugn Hata Homep ®.N.0. Konus

ayamTopCKOWn BblOayu NMLEH3UYBAK TIOYEHUS BblOayu ayouTopckaymmMTtopa  ayamTop

opraHnsaumm nuueH3nu ayaUTOPCKOro 3aKM0YEHURY ONTOPOB),3aK NOYE

3aKkNoYeHns npoBoAVBLIEro
npoBepKy

OO0 "ODIL 2008-08-18 5,309 nonoxutensHoe 2019-04-15 1 MatuyoHoB  3arpysu

AUDIT" M.K. (https://
openinfc
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audit_co
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D0%B8¢
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16 Cnucok achchbnupoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYeTHOro rona)
@®.MN.0. nnn nonHoe  MecToHaxoxneHvne OcHoBaHue, no Dara
HavMeHoBaHve (MECToXuUTENLCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHU (HacTynneHus
(rocymapcTBo, obnacTb, npu3HatTCs OCHOBaHus (-
ropog, panoH) adppnnnpoBaHHbIMA nin)
niuamu
HaunoHanbHom r. TawkeHT lOp. nuuo, koTopoe 2018-06-28
TenepannokomnaHum Bnageet 20 n 6one

Y3bekucrana



«Coto3 Monoaéxu
Y3bekucraHa»

bekHaszapos

KamonunaoounH

TypcyHoBUY

HypuTamHos
xanpynna

BaknnxaHoBuny

XukmaTynnaes

HycpaTtunna

HypmaTynnaesuny

MyMuHoB
Ho3nMXxoH
MaxmynoBuy

WNcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/2648

Hara: 29.03.2024

r
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. TawkeHT

. TawkeHTt

. TawkeHT

. TawkeHT

. TawkeHT

lOp. nuuo, koTopoe
Bnaneet 20 n 6one

YneHn HC

Ynen HC

YneH HC

NcnonHutenbHbI opraH

2018-06-28

2018-06-28

2018-06-28

2019-06-28

2018-06-28



